
MultiMultiMultiMulti----Sensory BibleSensory BibleSensory BibleSensory Bible    
 

15 Sessions  

which will breathe new life  
into your understanding  

of the whole story of the Bible,  
from creation to Jesus’ return. 

 

Learn more about the part you 
can play in God’s epic plan. 

The Old Testament 
 

Sunday 15th January 

1. Oh Yes! - Creation 
 

Sunday22nd January 

2. Oh No! - Fall 
 

Sunday 29th January 

3. Setting Off - Abraham 
 

Sunday 5th February 

4. The Shape of Rescue to come  - The 

plagues, the Exodus and the parting of the Red 

Sea 
 

Sunday 12th February 

5. The only way is up - Wanderings and Law 
 

Sunday 19th February 

6. In too deep? - Jordan, Promised Land and 

Judges 
 

HALF TERM 
 

Sunday 5th March 

7. They did it their way - Kings and Queens of 

Judah 
 

Sunday 12th March 

8. Down. Down, Down, Up - The Exile 
 

Sunday 19th March 

9. Not exactly home and dry - The Jews return 

from exile 
 

EASTER 

The New Testament 
 

Sunday 30th April 

10. Promise Fulfilled - The birth and ministry 

of Jesus 
 

Sunday 7th May 

11. Moment of victory 

Jesus’ death and resurrection 
 

Sunday 14th May 

12. Upwards and Onwards - Jesus Ascension 

and the coming of the Holy Spirit 
 

Sunday 21st May 

13. Man on a mission - Paul 

 

HALF TERM 

 

Sunday 11th June 

14 Solid Foundations - The early church 
 

Sunday 18th June 

15 Totally glorious! - Jesus return 

For those who wish to be confirmed on 
October 15th 2017, there will be a few 
more sessions in September to look at 
“living my life as a Christian”. 

 
St Chad’s  

7.00-8.30pm 
Sunday Evenings 

PLEASE RETURN THIS SLIP TO REVD JANE (77 Thingwall Rd, Irby, or e-mail rector@thurstaston.org.uk) 
 

I would like to come to the Multi-Sensory Bible Sessions.  

  Name:     Contact Details (Phone or e-mail): 

This is for you! 
 

Been a Christian for a long time or  
just curious - All are Welcome 

 

Want to deepen your faith  
or discover faith - Please come. Cut Here 


